

Miscelane:- Construction & 5yr Maintenance of road
Dighwa Mahadeopin. PMGSY Road Benichakise
Sujhmalchale In Magarhi Block.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/c:- Sharanwan Tech Build Pvt.

MMGSY (S/c)

DIVISION

Agm:- 04/SBD/2019-20

SUB-DIVISION

अतिरिक्त - ११६१

Measurement Book

1092

Abstract of cost

1. Setting out of reference of

working Benchmark — — — — — ₹

Vide item No 1 PM-1

1.20 Km @ ₹ 13474.11/Km = ₹ 16169.20

2. Clearing & grubbing of road
land by manual — — — — — ₹

Vide item No 2 PM-1

0.840 Hae @ ₹ 49809.13/Hae = ₹ 41840.20

3. Excavation for road way

in soil — — — — — ₹

Vide item No 3 PM-2

63.00 m3 @ ₹ 82.01/m3 = ₹ 5167.20

~~5167~~

₹ 63176.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				3F	631720
4. Constn of embankment with materials obtained - - -				ER	
Vide item No 4(A) PN-5					
1227.46 m ³ e $\approx$ 194.95/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 239293200					
5. Constn of embankment with 100 m lead - - -				ER	
Vide item No 4(B) PN-5					
818.30 m ³ e $\approx$ 151.50/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 12397200					
6. Constn of earthen sub grade with - - -				ER	
Vide item No - 5					
Page No 5					
437.40 m ³ e $\approx$ 194.95/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 85271200					
7. Constn of G.S.B with graded in flexible - - -				ER	
Vide item No - 6 PN-5					
329.40 m ³ e $\approx$ 2259.62/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 744319200					
8. Proo. laying spreading and Compacting Gravel - - -				ER	
Vide item No 7 PN-6					
171.97 m ³ e $\approx$ 3280.42/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 564134200					
9. Constn of G.S.B with graded in Rigid - - -				ER	
Vide item No - 8 PN-6					
228.47 m ³ e $\approx$ 2259.62/m ³ = $\approx$ ₹ 516255200					
Continuation					₹ 233642020

13/2/2021